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LUNCH MENU 

 

Week of 03/11 Thru 03/15  

 Monday, Mar. 11— Bring Your Lunch 

 Tuesday, Mar. 12—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese, and Rice 

 Wednesday, Mar. 13—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Mar. 14—4 Seasons: Chicken Strips, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Mar. 15—4th Grade:  Hot Dog Lunch (pay at table) 

 

 Week of 03/18 thru 03/22 

 Monday, Mar. 18—Bring Your Lunch 

 Tuesday, Mar. 19—Little Caesars: Pepperoni Pizza 

 Wednesday, Mar. 20—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Mar. 21—4 Seasons: Chicken Quesadilla, Chips & Salsa 

 Friday, Mar. 22—Baseball:  Pancakes & Sausage (pay at table) 

               
The lunch scheduled for March 28th is  cancelled.  

Students will be on a field trip to see the HCA production of  

Seussical at the Alhambra theatre. 

 
  Prices: Chick-Fil-A $7.00 Señor Lopez $7.00 

 BBQ Shack $7.00 4 Seasons  $7.00 

  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,     2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 
 

   **You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website at  
       www.hcahopkinsville.org  All lunch order forms must be turned  

       in by 9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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The Next Meeting of the 

Chess Club 

Wednesday, March 20th 

In Mr. Lassiter’s Room  

Coming Soon!! 
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